PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ECONOMICS (MALE)
(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/28500129

2/28500059

3/28500198

4/28500047

5/28500010

6/28500041

7/28500115

8/28500189

9/28500043

10/28500257

11/28500249

12/28500003

13/28500098

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

USMAN AHMED KAMAL
NISAR ALI

ABID RAZA
GULZAR HUSSAIN

SARDAR SHAKIL AHMAD
SARDAR MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

WASEEM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR REHMAN
ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD FARQAN MAQSOOD
MAQSOOD AHMED

ATIQ UR REHMAN
SHARAF DIN

AZHAR ALI JANJUA
MUHAMMAD HANIF

SABIR BASHIR
BASHIR AHMAD

SHABBIR AHMAD
NAZIR AHMAD

KIFAYAT ULLAH
RAZA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR FEROZE
FEROZE UD DIN

SAFDAR HUSSAIN
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

GUJRANWALA

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

SIALKOT

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

VEHARI
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From Pre-Page

23 posts of Assistant Professor Economics (Male) (BS-18)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/28500157 NAZIR AHMAD JHANG
HAFIZ MANZOOR AHMAD

15/28500335 ZULFIQAR ALI SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

16/28500044 HASSAN ABBAS AKHTAR PAKPATTAN
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

17/28500230 GHULAM ALI D.G. KHAN
ZAHOOR HUSSAN

18/28500167 MUHAMMAD AWAIS UL QARNI M. GARH
GHULAM HAIDER GHAZI

19/28500117 FAISAL JEHANGIR RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR

20/28500147 UMAR FAROOQ VEHARI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

21/28500168 MUHAMMAD SHAHID LAHORE
FAZAL ELAHI

Note:- Two (02) (01 post reserved for Disabled Persons & 01 post

reserved for Minorities quota) remained vacant due to non-
availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 18-09-2017 SECRETARY

CASE NO. 48-RB-2017
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