

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ECONOMICS (MALE)</u>

(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	DOMICILE
NO.	WITH FATHER'S NAME	
1/28500129	USMAN AHMED KAMAL NISAR ALI	FAISALABAD
2/28500059	ABID RAZA GULZAR HUSSAIN	LODHRAN
3/28500198	SARDAR SHAKIL AHMAD SARDAR MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE	GUJRANWALA
4/28500047	WASEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	T.T. SINGH
5/28500010	MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR REHMAN ABDUL MAJEED	LAHORE
6/28500041	MUHAMMAD FARQAN MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED	SIALKOT
7/28500115	ATIQ UR REHMAN SHARAF DIN	T.T. SINGH
8/28500189	AZHAR ALI JANJUA MUHAMMAD HANIF	HAFIZABAD
9/28500043	SABIR BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	SIALKOT
10/28500257	SHABBIR AHMAD NAZIR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR
11/28500249	KIFAYAT ULLAH RAZA MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR
12/28500003	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR FEROZE FEROZE UD DIN	BHAKKAR
13/28500098	SAFDAR HUSSAIN NAZAR MUHAMMAD	VEHARI

From Pre-Page

23 posts of Assistant Professor Economics (Male) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/28500157	NAZIR AHMAD HAFIZ MANZOOR AHMAD	JHANG
15/28500335	ZULFIQAR ALI MUHAMMAD NAZIR	SIALKOT
16/28500044	HASSAN ABBAS AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN	PAKPATTAN
17/28500230	GHULAM ALI ZAHOOR HUSSAN	D.G. KHAN
18/28500167	MUHAMMAD AWAIS UL QARNI GHULAM HAIDER GHAZI	M. GARH
19/28500117	FAISAL JEHANGIR MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR	RAWALPINDI
20/28500147	UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	VEHARI
21/28500168	MUHAMMAD SHAHID FAZAL ELAHI	LAHORE

Two (02) (01 post reserved for Disabled Persons & 01 post <u> Note</u>:-

reserved for Minorities quota) remained vacant due to non-

availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 18-09-2017 <u>CASE NO.</u> 48-RB-2017 **SECRETARY**